SST 600

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2022

Result Test 2

20s Nbr

Name
Team name

Motorcycle
City / Club

Laps

Fastest

SVEMO

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

19 - 21 August 2022

In

Gap

Km/Zh

1 131

3 133

10 27

11 30

12 71

Sebastian Losciale

Anton Eklund

Alexander Castius

Edvin Rojeras

Kawas aki Racing Team Sweden

Mathias Mattsson

PGH Racing - Power by SwedenFastBikez

Jan Corneliusson

Anders Odlund

Olle Lampinen Olsson

Loke Knudsen

Marcus Bergqvist

Lasse Jangby

Andreas Viking

Honda CBR600RR
TULLINGE
Sodertalje Kart RC

Kawasaki ZX6R
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha YZF-R6
Trelleborg
Sydskanes Emse MCK

Kawasaki Zx6
Huddungeby

Filip Backlund Motorférening
Yamaha R6

Askim

Alvbygdens MK
Honda CBR600RR
Torslanda

Kortedala MK
Yamaha R6
Anderslov

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Honda CBR 600 RR
Tarns jo

Karlskoga MF

Honda CBR 600RR
Rddvig Stevns

RRKV

Yamaha R6
KULLAVIK
Falkenbergs MK
Honda CBR 600 RR
Graddo

Linkopings MS
Yamaha R6
Palsboda

Karlskoga MF

12

11

13

14

14

13

14

14

13

14

10

46.514

46.769

46.960

47.125

47.653

47.709

48.059

48.114

48.115

48.326

49.144

49.606

10

12

11

10

12

0255

0446

0611

1139

1195

1545

1.600

1.601

1812

2630

3.092

141 33

14055

139.98

139 49

137 .95

137.79

136.78

136 63

136 62

136 .03

133.76

13252

Fastest time : 46.514 inlap 10 by nbr. 131 : Sebastian Losciale (Honda)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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